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CML2003 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
SmyC

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wizzinators

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
SmyC

No Games Scheduled
94
91
159
109
141
46
109

178 Vs Wizzinators
38

120

125
92
73

No Games Scheduled
80
137
71
54
59
125
50

55 Vs Ginger Fan
39
68
44
129
105

43 VS SmyC
128
145
52
161
113

No Games Scheduled
52
85
54
105
96
87
134

42 Vs Wizzinators
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Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Wizzinators

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
SmyC

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

45
81
70
121
39

No Games Scheduled
59
83
45
59
111
139
107

141 VS Ginger Fan
50
51

117
67

215

53 VS SmyC
25
164
105
73
69

No Games Scheduled
112

64

91

61

98

40
102

175 VS Wizzinators
22
92
92
135
67

No Games Scheduled
93
61
78
64
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SmyC 29
Team 7 85
Wizzinators 46
Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Wizzinators 54 VS Ginger Fan 75
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 163
Pistola Grande 105
Romo is my Homo 150
SmyC 102
Team 7 86
Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Ginger Fan 74 VS SmyC 171
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 62
Pistola Grande 56
Romo is my Homo 91
Team 7 73
Wizzinators 103

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
SmyC

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Week 18 - NFL Wildcard

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 19 - NFL Divisional
Wizzinators

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Team 7

No Games Scheduled

159
71
69
69
97
68
69

96
130
91
84
115
87

Vs

Wizzinators 73

No Games Scheduled

19
35
28
34
24
34
94

81
25
58
64
74
49

Vs

Ginger Fan 59
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Week 20 - NFL Championship

Ginger Fan 60 VS SmyC
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 50
Pistola Grande 80
Romo is my Homo 12
Team 7 19
Wizzinators 20

Week 21 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Ginger Fan 10
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 10
Pistola Grande 26
Romo is my Homo 4
SmyC 0
Team 7 0
Wizzinators 40
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