

vs

Wizzinators

Ginger Fan

S my C

vs

178

47

58

84

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

	No Games Scheduled
Ginger Fan	94
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	91
Pistola Grande	159
Romo is my Homo	109
S my C	141
Team 7	46
Wizzinators	109
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	

Week 2 - NFL Week 2 S my C Ginger Fan

Ginger Fan	38
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	120
Pistola Grande	125
Romo is my Homo	92
Team 7	73

Week 3 - NFL Week 3	
	No Games Scheduled
Ginger Fan	80
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	137
Pistola Grande	71
Romo is my Homo	54
S my C	59
Team 7	125
Wizzinators	50

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Wizzinators	55	VS
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	39	
Pistola Grande	68	
Romo is my Homo	44	
S my C	129	
Team 7	105	

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Ginger Fan	43
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	128
Pistola Grande	145
Romo is my Homo	52
Team 7	161
Wizzinators	113

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

	No Ga	mes Scheo	bled
Ginger Fan	52		
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	85		
Pistola Grande	54		
Romo is my Homo	105		
S my C	96		
Team 7	87		
Wizzinators	134		
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			
S my C	42	VS	Wizzinators

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Ginger Fan	45			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	81			
Pistola Grande	70			
Romo is my Homo	121			
Team 7	39			
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		amaa Caba	du la d	
		ames Sche	aulea	
Ginger Fan	59			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	83			
Pistola Grande	45			
Romo is my Homo	59			
S my C	111			
Team 7	139			
Wizzinators	107			
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Wizzinators	141	VS	Ginger Fan	47
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	50	v5	Ginger Fall	47
Pistola Grande				
	51			
Romo is my Homo	117			
S my C	67			
Team 7	215			
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ginger Fan	53	VS	S my C	90
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	25		e my e	
Pistola Grande	164			
Romo is my Homo	105			
Team 7	73			
Wizzinators	69			
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
	No G	ames Sche	duled	
Ginger Fan	112			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	64			
Pistola Grande	91			
Romo is my Homo	61			
S my C	98			
Team 7	40			
Wizzinators	102			
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
S my C	175	VS	Wizzinators	69
Ginger Fan	22			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	92			
Pistola Grande	92			
Romo is my Homo	135			
Team 7	67			
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
WEER IS - NI L WEER IS	No G	ames Sche	duled	
Ginger Fan	93			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	61			
Pistola Grande	78			
Romo is my Homo	64			
	04			

RealTime Fantasy Sports	C	ML2003	5	www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:34pm ET
S my C	29			
Team 7	85			
Wizzinators	46			
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Wizzinators	54	VS	Ginger Fan	75
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	163			
Pistola Grande	105			
Romo is my Homo	150			
S my C	102			
Team 7	86			
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Ginger Fan	74	VS	S my C	171
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	62			
Pistola Grande	56			
Romo is my Homo	91			
Team 7	73			
Wizzinators	103			
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Ginger Fan	No Ga 159	imes Scheo	duled	
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	71			
Pistola Grande	69			
Romo is my Homo	69			
S my C	97			
Team 7	68			
Wizzinators	69			
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
S my C	96	VS	Wizzinators	73
Ginger Fan	130			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	91			
Pistola Grande	84			
Romo is my Homo	115			
Team 7	87			
Week 18 - NFL Wildcard				
		imes Scheo	buled	
Ginger Fan	19			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	35			
Pistola Grande	28			
Romo is my Homo	34			
S my C	24			
Team 7	34			
Wizzinators	94			
Week 19 - NFL Divisional				
Wizzinators	81	VS	Ginger Fan	59
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	25			
Pistola Grande	58			
Romo is my Homo	64			
S my C	74			
Team 7	49			



8

Week 20 - NFL Championship

Ginger Fan	60	VS
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	50	
Pistola Grande	80	
Romo is my Homo	12	
Team 7	19	
Wizzinators	20	

Week 21 - NFL Superbowl

-	No Games Scheduled
Ginger Fan	10
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	10
Pistola Grande	26
Romo is my Homo	4
S my C	0
Team 7	0
Wizzinators	40

S my C